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PITCH RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TRUST FI'ND
2009 Financial SUatement

SA}I

A. BEGINNING BAIJAIICE

B. RECEIPTS

ilanuary 1, 2009 $9,389.55

1. Aaaeaaments:
2. Delinquent Penalties:
3. Previous AssessmentE & Penaltiee:
4. TranEfers & Adjustnents:
5. Arrnual IntereEt Earned:
5. System Reimburgements:

TOTAL RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDITI'RES

1. Budgeted E:<penditures:
2. Unbudgeted E:qrenditures:
3. Transfers & Adjustmentes

TOTAIJ EXPENDITITRES

D. EIIDING BALA]ICE December 31, 2009

NOTICE: E:<penditureE and Agseggnentss
December 20, 2009 MAY OR MAY NOT be

thiE financial Etatement.

SUBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:
Dennig Carroll
Budget & Aeeounting Officer

L6,223.25

L9,346.24
1,053 .38

0.00

20,399.62

5,2L3.29

received after
included in

$15,144.38
0.00
0.00
0.00

78.87
0.00

1594 west North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6300
telephone (801) 538-7240. facsimile (801) 538-7467 . www.waterrights.utahgov
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2010 Proposed Budget Worksheet

ften Item
No Description

2009 Anount
Budgeted

2009 ltem
Balance

2 010
Propoeed Budget

1
2

3

4
5

5

7

8

9

AIIred, Randy
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Inaurance
Travel- E:q)ense

Rawlings, IJarry C.
SaIary
Social Security
Retirement
Inaurance

10 Secretary E:<pense
11 Comittee E:<pense
L2 Supplies & Equipnent
13 Contract Service
14 Miscellaneoua E:<penseE
15 State Engineer AssessmenU
15 Annual Report

Totalg :

11,000.00
842.00

L,729.00
150.00
900.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
L.57

35.00
200.00

1,000.00
2, 500.00

194.00
L,240.00

200.00

0 .00
0.50

-0.38
58.18
0.00

-845.15
-54.73

-133.02
-9 .09

0.00
57.00

325.55
0 .00

194.00
0.00
0.00
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20, 001.57 -398.05 b zo{oo
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Itern Item
No Description

PITCH RTVER DISTRIBIXTION SYS ;
2009 Budget, Erq)enditureE

2009 2009
Amount Amount

Budgeted E:<pended

N

2009
ADount

Reimbursed

Page 2

2009
Item

Balance

AIIred, Randy
1 Salary
2 Social Security
3 Ret,irement
4 fnEurance
5 Travel Er<lrenee

Raw1ings, Larry C.
5 Salary
7 Social Security
8 Retirement
9 Inaurance

10 Secret,ary E:q)ense
11 Couurittee Erqrense
L2 Suppliee & Equipment
13 Cont,ract Service
L4 Miesellaneous E:<penaea
15 Staue Engineer Asgegament
15 .Annual Report,

11,000.00
842.00

L,729.00
150.00
900.00

0 .00
0 .00
0.00
L.57

35.00
200.00

1,000.00
2,500.00

194.00
L,240.00

200.00

11, 000 . 00
841. 50

L,729.39
9L.82

900.00

845.15
64.73

L33.02
10.55

3s.00
133.00
67 4 .35

2,500.00
0.00

L,240.00
200.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00

0 .00
0.50

-0.38
58.18

0 .00

-845 .15
-64.73

-133.02
-9.09

0.00
57.00

32s.5s
0 .00

194 .00
0.00
0.00

Tota1s t 20,001.57 20,399.62

SAI{ PITCH RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2009 Total AsseEsnent Amoun! : S18,000.00

0.00 -398.0s



*AII PITCH RIVER'DISTRIBIITION SYS'. -J
2009 Detinquent Water AEsessmentg

Account Billing Entity
Nunber Billing Contact

Page 3

Amount Due

Total Anount Due : 0.00


